DOC11R

Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

Regular Cases Before the Commission as of November 28, 2024

2023-00399 RECEIVED: 11/28/23 FILED: 11/28/23 FINAL: 02/22/24 REOPENED:

SUSPENSION DATE:

CASE NATURE: Alison Patricia Van Sant, Complainant; Northern Kentucky Water District, Defendant

CASE CODE

Complaints - Rates

UTILITIES:

Northern Kentucky Water District

INDEX OF EVENTS:

Final Order Entered: 1. Ms. Van Sant's complaint is dismissed. 2. A copy of this Order shall be served upon Ms. Van Sant by U.S. certified mail, return receipt requested at 3488 Meadowlark Drive, Edgewood, Kentucky 41018. 3. This matter is dismissed with prejudice and removed from the docket.

Northern Kentucky Water District Answer to Complaint and Motion to Dismiss

Order Entered: 1. Northern Kentucky District shall satisfy the matters complained of or file a written answer to the complaint within ten days from the date of service of this Order. 2. A copy of this Order shall be served on Ms. Van Sant by U.S. certified mail, return receipt requested at 3488 Meadowlark Drive, Edgewood, Kentucky 41018.

11/28/23 Acknowledge Receipt of Filing

11/28/23 Alison Patricia Van Sant v. Northern Kentucky Water District

Total Number of Cases: 1